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BOOTH #	 COMPANY

25	 Jewelers Mutual

38	 Gemological Science International

100	 Dilamani

401	 Omi Gems, Inc.

450-2	 Star Gems, Inc.

500	 Chatham

517	 Mastoloni Pearls

523	 ASBA USA, Inc.

602	 AG Gems & Jewelry, Inc.

626	 BriteCo

1700	 Yehuda / Yehuda Diamond Co.

1702	 United Precious Metal Refining, Inc.

1950	 Rapaport Corporation

3111	 Suzy Landa Jewelry

3211	 Dorian Webb

3215	 Aaron Henry Designs

3217	 Martha Seely Design

3227	 Lika Behar Collection

GIA / Onyx	 GIA

COMPANY	 BOOTH #

Aaron Henry Designs 	 3215

ASBA USA, Inc. 	 523

AG Gems & Jewelry, Inc. 	 602

BriteCo 	 626

Chatham 	 500

Dilamani 	 100

Dorian Webb 	 3211

Gemological Science International 	 38

GIA 	 GIA / Onyx

Jewelers Mutual 	 25

Lika Behar Collection 	 3227

Martha Seely Design 	 3217

Mastoloni Pearls 	 517

Omi Gems, Inc. 	 401

Rapaport Corporation 	 1950

Star Gems, Inc. 	 450-2

Suzy Landa Jewelry 	 3111

United Precious Metal Refining, Inc. 	 1702

Yehuda / Yehuda Diamond Co. 	 1700
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Visit Booth #1721 to learn more about our brands & affiliates

2026 AGTA GEMFAIR SUPPLIER MEMBER DIRECTORY
Visit Jewelers of America Supplier Members Exhibiting in Tucson!

PROFESSIONAL EXCELLENCE
IN JEWELRY MAKING & DESIGN


